Data Sheet
Rev. 1.01 / March 2012
ZSPM9000
Ultra-Compact, High-Performance DrMOS Device
ZSPM9000
Ultra-Compact, High-Performance DrMOS Device
© 2012 Zentrum Mikroelektronik Dresden AG — Rev.1.01
All rights reserved. The material contained herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged, translated, stored, or used without the prior written consent of the copyright owner.

notice.
27 of 27
6 Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSPM9000AI1R ZSPM9000 Lead-free PQFN40 — Temperature range: -40°C to +125°C Reel
ZSPM8000-KIT Integrated Evaluation Kit for ZSPM9000 and ZSPM1000 Kit
7 Related Documents
Document File Name
Getting Started Guide: ZSPM8000-KIT Evaluation Kit for the
ZSPM1000 Single-Rail, Single-Phase True Digital PWM
Controller and the ZSPM9000 DrMOS
ZSPM8000-KIT­Getting Started Guide_revX_xy.ppt
Visit ZMDI’s website www.zmdi.com or contact your nearest sales office for the latest version of these documents.
8 Document Revision History